M-2196 | v1© 2018 Litetronics International, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Litetronics has been innovating within the lighting industry for nearly 50 years, but we
know the effort doesn’t end with our products. Our persistent commitment to quality
drives us to develop better processes that put our customers first. Here’s a few of the
reasons to consider Litetronics.
INNOVATION. SIMPLIFIED.DESIGNED FOR EASY INSTALLATION
The Litetronics LED Flat Panel offers superior ease of installation, which decreases the
labor time and cost of your project. Below is a quick overview of the features that make

Mounting options for all applications
GRID MOUNT
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE
2x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM204 6 Used to mount 2x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
2x2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM202 6 Used to mount 2x2 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
1x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM201 6 Used to mount 1x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
SURFACE MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM202
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE WEIGHT RATING
2x4 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM214 24 Suspend 2x4 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
1X4 & 2X2 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM212 24 Suspend 1x4 and 2x2 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
SUSPENSION MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM212
Technical Product Information
Average Rated Life: 100,000H
CRI: 80
Power Factor: ≥0.95
Weight: 1x4 = 8 lbs. | 2x2 = 8 lbs. | 2x4 = 16 lbs.
Beam Angle: 110°
Op. Temp.: -4°F to 113°F
Volts: 120-277
Dimming: 0-10V
LED FLAT PANEL LUMINAIRE
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DL 5000 3000
2' x 2'
30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DL 5000 3000
40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF235DL 3500 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF240DL 4000 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF250DL 5000 4000
2' x 4' 50
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP050UF435DL 3500 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF440DL 4000 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF450DL 5000 5000
DLC STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DLP 5000 3750
2' x 2' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DLP 5000 3750
2' x 4' 40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF435DLP 3500 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF440DLP 4000 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF450DLP 5000 5000
DLC PREMIUM PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
XX (PRODUCT FAMILY) XX (WATTAGE) X(VOLTAGE) XX (SHAPE) XX (COLOR TEMPERATURE) XX (DIMMING) X (DLC)
FP = LED Flat Panel 030 = 30 watts U = 120-277V F1 = 1'x4' 35 = 3500K DL = 0-10V Dimming Blank=Standard
040 = 40 watts F2 = 2'x2' 40 = 4000K P=Premium

Mounting options for all applications
GRID MOUNT
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE
2x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM204 6 Used to mount 2x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
2x2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM202 6 Used to mount 2x2 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
1x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM201 6 Used to mount 1x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
SURFACE MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM202
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE WEIGHT RATING
2x4 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM214 24 Suspend 2x4 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
1X4 & 2X2 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM212 24 Suspend 1x4 and 2x2 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
SUSPENSION MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM212
Technical Product Information
Average Rated Life: 100,000H
CRI: 80
Power Factor: ≥0.95
Weight: 1x4 = 8 lbs. | 2x2 = 8 lbs. | 2x4 = 16 lbs.
Beam Angle: 110°
Op. Temp.: -4°F to 113°F
Volts: 120-277
Dimming: 0-10V
LED FLAT PANEL LUMINAIRE
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DL 5000 3000
2' x 2'
30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DL 5000 3000
40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF235DL 3500 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF240DL 4000 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF250DL 5000 4000
2' x 4' 50
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP050UF435DL 3500 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF440DL 4000 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF450DL 5000 5000
DLC STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DLP 5000 3750
2' x 2' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DLP 5000 3750
2' x 4' 40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF435DLP 3500 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF440DLP 4000 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF450DLP 5000 5000

Mounting options for all applications
GRID MOUNT
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE
2x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM204 6 Used to mount 2x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
2x2 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM202 6 Used to mount 2x2 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
1x4 SURFACE MOUNT KIT FPAM201 6 Used to mount 1x4 Flat Panels to ceiling surfaces
SURFACE MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM202
DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE QTY/CASE ACCESSORY USE WEIGHT RATING
2x4 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM214 24 Suspend 2x4 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
1X4 & 2X2 SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT FPAM212 24 Suspend 1x4 and 2x2 Flat Panels from ceiling 25 lbs
SUSPENSION MOUNT (ACCESSORY)
FPAM212
Technical Product Information
Average Rated Life: 100,000H
CRI: 80
Power Factor: ≥0.95
Weight: 1x4 = 8 lbs. | 2x2 = 8 lbs. | 2x4 = 16 lbs.
Beam Angle: 110°
Op. Temp.: -4°F to 113°F
Volts: 120-277
Dimming: 0-10V
LED FLAT PANEL LUMINAIRE
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DL 5000 3000
2' x 2'
30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DL 3500 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DL 4000 3000
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DL 5000 3000
40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF235DL 3500 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF240DL 4000 4000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF250DL 5000 4000
2' x 4' 50
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP050UF435DL 3500 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF440DL 4000 5000
50W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP050UF450DL 5000 5000
DLC STANDARD PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE CCT (K) LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1' x 4' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF135DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF140DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 1X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF150DLP 5000 3750
2' x 2' 30
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP030UF235DLP 3500 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF240DLP 4000 3750
30W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X2 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP030UF250DLP 5000 3750
2' x 4' 40
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 3500K 0-10V DIM FP040UF435DLP 3500 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF440DLP 4000 5000
40W WHT LED FLAT PANEL 2X4 PRE 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM FP040UF450DLP 5000 5000